
 

 
 

NOTICE OF MEETINGS 
 

LACEY TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION 
JANUARY 2020 - DECEMBER 2020 

 
Date Type of Meeting Time Location 

Tuesday, January 21* Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Tuesday, February 18* Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Monday, March 16 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Monday, April 27 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Monday, May 4 Special Meeting 

Public Hearing & Adoption 2020-2021 Budget 
6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 

Monday, May 18 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Monday, June 15 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Monday, July 20 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Monday, August 17 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Monday, September 21 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Monday, October 19 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Monday, November 16 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 
Monday, December 21 Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. LTHS Lecture Hall 

 
Regular and Special meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 

Reports and Presentations will begin at approximately 7:00 p.m. 
 

*When schools are closed for a legal holiday, the meeting will be held on Tuesday. 
 

Reorganization meeting will be held on Monday, January 4, 2021 at 6:00 p.m. 
 

Patrick S. DeGeorge
Business Administrator/Board Secretary 

 
Approved - 01/06/2020 


